EINNAHMEN
Mitgliedsbeitrage

6.500 x 48 x 15% x 50%
Spenden

Grolispenden
Aufwandsspenden
Spenden Sonstige
Sonstige Einnahmen
Zuschusse Gliederungen
Parteienfinanzierung
Einnahmen

AUSGABEN

Ifd. Geschaftsbetrieb
Jahresabschluss/Buchh.
Geschaftsstelle

IT

Porto

Telefon

Blromaterial
Nebenkosten des GV

all. polit. Arbeit
LPTs

2013.1

2013.2

2013.3

2013.4
Werbemittel
Werbung

Reisekosten

Stefan

Spinni

Bruno

Mark

Franz

stellv. Schatzmeister
Nikki

Astrid

Beauftragte

Veranstaltungen
NJE
PAM

Klausurwochenenden

Projekte
VBSG

Wahlkampf

Porto

Zuschusse Gliederungen
Ausgaben

ERGEBNIS

Budget 2013
23400
10000

5000
5000
1000
19000
10800
64200

40750
5000
27000
5000
2000
500
1000
250

29000

3000
3000
3000

1000

16000
3000
2000
3000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
3000

1000
2000

3300
3300

73050

-8850

Ist 1. H)/2013

12.020,20 €
1.886,28 €

154,00 €
1.732,28 €
608,10 €
9.000,00 €
10.816,28 €
34.330,86 €

16.562,07 €
12.486,91 €
2.488,41 €
971,16 €
257,09 €
330,00 €
28,50 €

11.800,11 €
6.681,42 €

1.683,21 €

3.435,48 €

3.300,00 €
3.300,00 €

1.261,88 €

32.924,06 €

1.406,80 €

Abweichung

-11.379,80 €
-8.113,72 €

-4.846,00 €
-3.267,72 €
-391,90 €
-10.000,00 €
16,28 €
-29.869,14 €

24.187,93 €
5.000,00 €
14.513,09 €
2.511,59 €
1.028,84 €
242,91 €
670,00 €
221,50 €

17.199,89 €
2.318,58 €

1.000,00 €

14.316,79 €

-435,48 €

0,00 €

-1.261,88 €

40.125,94 €

-48,63%
-81,14%

-96,92%
-65,35%

-46,53%

40,69%
74,24%

0,00%

10,52%

114,52%

100,00%

45,07%
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